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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jane Kim4457
West Valley

8.725 9.275 9.0509.425 36.475
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Chun4436
San Mateo

8.975 9.000 8.9508.975 35.900
1 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Sadie Greenberg4424
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.800 8.9508.825 35.425
2 6T 5 5T 3 

3 

Madeline Dang4438
San Mateo

8.525 8.875 9.0008.900 35.300
7 5 4 4 4 

4 

Lola Gabrielson4440
San Mateo

8.700 8.375 9.4508.675 35.200
5 9 9 1 5 

5 

Amelia Krieshok4426
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.050 9.4008.800 35.050
3 13 6T 2 6 

6 

Amber Buonomo4451
West Valley

8.425 9.225 8.4258.800 34.875
8 3 6T 10 7 

7 

Kathryn Samford4433
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.575 8.7508.950 34.825
6 8 3 8 8 

8 

Anne-Louise Orlando4459
West Valley

8.400 9.325 8.2258.575 34.525
9 1 10 11 9 

9 

Kenzie Marks4428
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.800 8.6258.325 34.100
10 6T 11 9 10 

10 

Annabella Cosci4421
Redwood Empire

8.100 8.200 8.8508.725 33.875
11 11 8 7 11 

11 

Mira Grover4425
Redwood Empire

7.650 7.950 7.8507.800 31.250
12 14 12 13 12 

12 

Jenna Long4449
USA Sports-Hollister

7.600 8.100 8.0757.450 31.225
13 12 14 12 13 

13 

Faith Freeman4446
USA Sports-Hollister

7.150 8.225 7.6007.700 30.675
14 10 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


